No. Start Time Name

1
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

15:01 Christian Fox
15:19 Matthew Wilkins
15:20 Ryan Crawley
15:21 Andrew Cutts
15:22 Daniel Rollins
15:23 Trevor Mayne
15:24 Adam Millington
15:25 Robert Copeland
15:26 Richard Stoodley
15:27 Christopher Howden
15:28 Daniel Emery
15:29 Nicholas Latimer
15:30 Khaled Balabil
15:31 Paul Armstrong
15:32 Andrew Laidler
15:33 Rick Bailey

15:34 Michael Hobson
15:35 Hamish McDougall
15:36 Tom Hazelton
15:37 Luke Hind

15:38 lain Duffield

15:39 Kieran Smith
15:40 Tom Garnett
15:41 Kieran Wynne-cattanach
15:42 Leon Wright

15:43 Andy Nichols

Category
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Veteran
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Espoir
Male Senior
Male Espoir
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior

Predicted Position Predicted Time

17th

12th
19th
14th
13th
20th
16th
15th
5th

18th
8th
11th
9th
6th
10th
7th
3rd
4th

2nd
1st

2:57

2:44
3:05
2:47
2:47
3:08
2:53
2:49
2:27

3:00
2:38
2:42
2:40
2:29
2:41
2:36
2:25
2:26

2:20
2:19



