Ν	lo. Star	t Time	Name	Category	Predicted Position	Predicted Time
	1		Christian Fox	Male Veteran		2:57
	19	15:19	Matthew Wilkins	Male Senior	-	-
	20	15:20	Ryan Crawley	Male Senior	-	-
	21	15:21	Andrew Cutts	Male Senior	-	-
	22	15:22	Daniel Rollins	Male Senior	12th	2:44
	23	15:23	Trevor Mayne	Male Veteran	19th	3:05
	24	15:24	Adam Millington	Male Senior	14th	2:47
	25	15:25	Robert Copeland	Male Veteran	13th	2:47
	26	15:26	Richard Stoodley	Male Veteran	20th	3:08
	27	15:27	Christopher Howden	Male Senior	16th	2:53
	28	15:28	Daniel Emery	Male Veteran	15th	2:49
	29	15:29	Nicholas Latimer	Male Senior	5th	2:27
	30	15:30	Khaled Balabil	Male Veteran	-	-
	31	15:31	Paul Armstrong	Male Senior	18th	3:00
	32	15:32	Andrew Laidler	Male Veteran	8th	2:38
	33	15:33	Rick Bailey	Male Senior	11th	2:42
	34	15:34	Michael Hobson	Male Senior	9th	2:40
	35	15:35	Hamish McDougall	Male Senior	6th	2:29
	36	15:36	Tom Hazelton	Male Senior	10th	2:41
	37	15:37	Luke Hind	Male Espoir	7th	2:36
	38	15:38	Iain Duffield	Male Senior	3rd	2:25
	39	15:39	Kieran Smith	Male Espoir	4th	2:26
	40	15:40	Tom Garnett	Male Senior	-	-
	41	15:41	Kieran Wynne-cattanach	Male Senior	-	-
	42	15:42	Leon Wright	Male Senior	2nd	2:20
	43	15:43	Andy Nichols	Male Senior	1st	2:19